Name of Work

Daikin/Voltas make for the office of Chief Engineer, Distribution

Supply, delivery &-nstallation of Godrej-make firrniture and storages

(South)

Earnest Money
(Rupees thirteen thousand and two fifty only)

Rs. 13,250/-

Estimated Cost Rs 4,50,000/ (Four Lakhs Fifty thousand) Tax will paid etra as appljcable.

along with supply delivery and installation of one Cassette AC of Hitachi/

I

I

l

I

4. No mobilization advance and secured advance will be allowed.

5 GST shall not be considered in the quoted rate of the bidders.